

VCS-278^{Q&As}

Administration of Veritas NetBackup 8.1.2

Pass Veritas VCS-278 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/vcs-278.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Veritas
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Where can an administrator add or list the service providers for cloud storage?

- A. NetBackup Management > Host Properties > Media Servers > Scalable Storage
- B. NetBackup Management > Host Properties > Master Servers > Scalable Storage
- C. NetBackup Management > Host Properties > Master Servers > Cloud Storage
- D. NetBackup Management > Host Properties > Media Servers > Cloud Storage

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

What is an available sub-type for a disk storage unit?

- A. NDMP
- B. OpenStorage
- C. Media Manager
- D. VTL

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

Where are the NetBackup track logs located by default when backing up a NetApp filer using the NDMP policy type with NetBackup Accelerator enabled?

- A. on a NetBackup client
- B. on the NetApp filer
- C. on a user defined network share
- D. on the NetBackup master and media server

Correct Answer: B

Reference: https://www.veritas.com/support/en_US/doc/24427212-126400885-0/v99897177-126400885

QUESTION 4

During a catalog backup, the NBDB and configuration files are backed up directly to the storage unit.

- A. True
- B. False

Correct Answer: B

During a catalog backup, the configuration files are backed up directly to the storage unit, however a copy of the NBDB is first placed in a staging location on the master server prior to being backed up.

QUESTION 5

What happens if the "Maximum data streams" property is enabled in the General tab of Client Attributes for a particular client?

- A. NetBackup ignores "Maximum concurrent jobs" per storage unit and uses either "Limit jobs per policy" or "Maximum data streams", whichever is lowest.
- B. NetBackup ignores "Maximum jobs per client" and uses either "Maximum data streams" or "Limit jobs per policy", whichever is lowest.
- C. NetBackup ignores "Maximum concurrent jobs" per storage unit and uses "Maximum jobs per client" or the "Limit jobs per policy", whichever is lowest.
- D. NetBackup ignores "Limit jobs per policy" and uses either "Maximum data streams" or "Maximum jobs per client", whichever is lowest.

Correct Answer: B

[VCS-278 PDF Dumps](#)

[VCS-278 VCE Dumps](#)

[VCS-278 Braindumps](#)